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Ergebnisliste  Kreisschiitzenverband Isenhagen - Wittingen
Rundenwettkampf 2008

KK - Sportpistole

Verein: 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4. WK Gesamt
Kreisliga Mannschaften:

SSGrp Knesebeck 2 1480 1526 1533 1568 6107
SSGrp MTV Stécken 1 1507 1495 1536 1528 6066
SV Masel 1 1516 1481 1521 1522 6040
SGes Hankensblittel 1 1517 1461 1505 1491 5974

SSGrp Brome 1

Ernst, Mario
Heinrich, Joachim
Jendrischeck, Birte
Bittenbinder, Jens
Thimm, Hartmut
Lau, Marco

Mdiller, Christian
Brunn, Wolfgang
Broich, Katja
Heerdes, Florian
Heine, Uwe
Nieswandt, Frank
Kruse, Ralf
Hornbostel, Werner
Reinecke, Sigurd
Refardt, Rolf
Rochner, Michael
Thimm, Christian
Glupe, Renate

1438 1503 1550 1477 5968

Einzelwertung:

SGes Hankensbuttel 1 535 546 538 521 2140
SSGrp Knesebeck 2 541 528 527 536 2132
SSGrp MTV Stdcken E 526 510 526 538 2100
SSGrp MTV Stocken 1 528 514 524 509 2075
SV Masel 1 507 504 525 517 2053
SSGrp Knesebeck 2 495 520 514 518 2047
SSGrp MTV Stdcken 1 515 493 518 510 2036
SSGrp Brome 1 487 518 529 502 2036
SSGrp Brome 1/E 530 506 504 482 2022
SV Masel 1 505 491 490 515 2001
SV Masel 1 504 486 506 490 1986
SSGrp Brome 1 485 479 517 493 1974
SSGrp MTV Stdcken 1 464 488 494 509 1955
SGes Hankensbuttel 1 500 478 483 492 1953
SSGrp Knesebeck 2 444 478 492 514 1928
SGes Hankensbuttel 1 482 437 484 478 1881
SSGrp Brome E 414 436 471 442 1763
SV Masel E 382 386 411 433 1612
SSGrp Brome 1 466 466

Schnitt

1526,8
1516,5
1510,0
1493,5
1492,0

535,0
533,0
525,0
518,8
513,3
511,8
509,0
509,0
505,5
500,3
496,5
493,5
488,8
488,3
482,0
470,3
440,8
403,0
466,0

1033
936



